	Tentative Programme of Work
90th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child
Geneva, 3 May to 3 June 2022
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room

	Monday, 2 May
	
	Holiday

	Tuesday, 3 May
Mtg. No. 2583 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2584 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of reports/ Organization of work

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Greece CRC  

	Wednesday, 4 May
Mtg. No. 2585 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2586 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Greece CRC  

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Iceland CRC

	Thursday, 5 May
Mtg. No. 2587 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2588 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Iceland CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Cambodia CRC

	Friday, 6 May
Mtg. No. 2589 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2590 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Cambodia CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 9 May
Mtg. No. 2591 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2592 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Somalia CRC 

	Tuesday, 10 May
Mtg. No. 2593 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2594 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Somalia CRC 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Zambia CRC  

	Wednesday, 11 May
Mtg. No. 2595 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2596 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Zambia CRC  

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Cuba CRC

	Thursday, 12 May
Mtg. No. 2597 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2598 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Cuba CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Djibouti CRC

	Friday, 13 May
Mtg. No. 2599 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2600 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Djibouti CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 16 May
Mtg. No. 2601 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2602 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Cyprus CRC 

	Tuesday, 17 May
Mtg. No. 2603 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2604 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Cyprus CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Canada CRC

	Wednesday, 18 May 
Mtg. No. 2605 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2606 (p.m.)
	9:00 a.m.
	Kiribati CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Canada CRC

	Thursday, 19 May
Mtg. No. 2607 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2608 (p.m.)
	9:00 a.m.
	Kiribati CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Croatia CRC 

	Friday, 20 May
Mtg. No. 2609 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2610 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Croatia CRC 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 





	Monday, 23 May
Mtg. No. 2611 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2612 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Tuesday, 24 May
Mtg. No. 2613 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2614 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Chile CRC 

	Wednesday, 25 May 
Mtg. No. 2615 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2616 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Chile CRC 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Thursday, 26 May
Mtg. No. 2617 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2618 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Friday, 27 May
Mtg. No. 2619 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2620 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Monday, 30 May
Mtg. No. 2621 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2622(p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Tuesday, 31 May
Mtg. No. 2623 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2624 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	Wednesday, 1 June 
Mtg. No. 2625 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2626 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Thursday, 2 June
Mtg. No. 2627 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2628 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Friday, 3 June
Mtg. No. 2629 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2630 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	5:00 p.m.
	Public closing




